
m vAce 9v % .,e, av no. RAGE 1 e,

ceNeny seev.Ciz. co sfui,0N AMENDMENT CF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i l*

fTF P900. SnEG. til CFe) s.la 101 s

9. AMESdDM / ATIOp. NO. 2. (f FEC1(VE DAll 3. SfQUllfflON/,URCMA51 atOUElf NO. 4. PeOJtCT NO. (t/ rpplesA6/,) *

ne
7/1182 RFPA No. ADM-82-696, #1

s. nsuiD er Cout a6:md .. AD = sTi. m .< rif .,4,,,u . 6i-4 s> CooE |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

.

7. CON 18 ACTOR CODE | | FACILITY CODE | E.
.

NAME AND ADDRE$$ AMENDMENT Or
500CliAflON NO. .

I- 7 ~

State Library of Pennsylvania DA,m es,, 3i-4 ,;
rs,,,u. s,r. Government Publications Section '

"'' "J'i,j,''"- P.O. Box 1601 SI.'''CE/ .D NRC-10-82-6964
,

NO.
c.s,> Harrisburg, PA 17105

L ._I 9/20/82 ,,,,,s ,,,D A,,D
,

9. IMIS SLOCK APPLIE5 ONLY IO AMENDME NTS OF SOLICITATIONS

n. 6 ~4.,a ro ..a .. i. w.i i 2. v . . .a d N ,- .r.d e., ... . .. Oa... i. ...eaa. .. . . . eaa.
On.. .. .a. i.. ..,..r ...a....,. ,h.h dd....,..ir di.*. . . . .d.d.6, .eh...ii i.. dm

m e, ..a ___ ,.. . ...a- .ibii,-6~.ed.. ... .e ....a.. .-h..,,.......,..,6....a. :.3i,.. ....i.....,.ei.....

.h..h imi d.. . eefee. e es she ..I d.s.. ..d .me.d...e .b.,.. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLtDGEmENT TO et Rf ClivfD AT iMt 155UING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOut AND
DATE SPECafilD MAY RESULIIN REJtolON OF YOUR OPPEt. If, by . e .f ... . .d.e r y de.w. s. .h..g. .n e .1,..dy ..b. d. .h .h..g y b. de by v.ies.e

.e Leee, p ...ded . h e. ley .e le.e, ..b e. eefe,e.. 8. the l 4.t ..d . ..e.d.e r, ..d e. e.e ewed p, , th. .p..iog h , ..d d.te .p...f;ed.

80. ACCOUNTING AND APPROfflATION DATA (ff r#9., red)

N/A -

.

Bl. THis KOCK APPtlES Oett TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /OaDERS

|L) Th.. Ch..g. Oedw i. eu.ed p.,. e.

h. Ch g.. e awei bl.ch 12 . de e. the .L . be..d ..en,.d/.ede,.

Ib) ih. .b... . s d ..e /.,d., 6. .a.r.d ..n.o e .d ... ... .%. . g ,h .. .h ... i. per., .im., .pp,.p.i.6.. d .. . 3 , s.,,h i. bi k i 2.

t.) @ rh.. s.,,i... r A ,.. .e .. .... .d io p....... .. y .e E MllY MNd D N NO NNiM-
i, a.r... . .b ~.6..a . .. . 3. w.a 2.

12. DESCRIPTION OF AMitemeENT/mODIFICATON

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate he' rein the following Article:

Article XIV - Period of Performance

The period of performance of this contract shall be from July 1,1982 through June
30, 1983.

All other tenns and conditions remain unchanged.
,

m

.

>
.

. .. ..u . . .a ._,. .. .. d ... . .....~ a i., u.a .. .. h.,.. ,. . .a. . _,_,a .a . . .a .

T 1 /OF 5 NOT REQUltED
E CONTR ACTOR /OFFf roe t$ aECUtttD TO SaGN THr5 DOCUmfNT AND RETURN COPits 1015$UlNG OFFICE

Pn

V 0 I ! , n w w[
#I4. HAMI OF CONTR ACTOR,Orf teor 17. U

EDSTA{t$ f
R

dH,f i g,5,_lh, g._ ...~,., .
y

o,, ,,

fy , s. .. .. C_ ..,3--- - ..

13. HAME AND TTTLE OF SIGNER (Typt .r pr,st) 16. DATE $1GNED 1.. HAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type er pr,.7) 19. DATE &lGNED

Elliot L. Shelkrot Mary Jo Mattia
State Librarian

. 10/12/82
8211090137 821021 :3,_,,,
PDR CONTR i e U.s. covra m ur raswirus orr:Cr 2ssa o - ass-srs oh.1)
NRC-10-82-696 PDR

._. ._ _ _ _ . . _ _ _


